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AIMS Project # 10018 Baltic - Brickyard Road Water and Sewer Replacement balticvillage@../Inbox

kevin.hinkle@epa.ohio.gov <kevin.hinkle@epa.ohio.gov> Mar 11 at 3:15 PM
To: Paula.Yade@epa.ohio.gov <paula.yade@epa.chio.gov>,

maggie.selbe@epa.chio.gov <maggie.selbe@epa.ohio.gov>,

Brandon.Kilbarger@epa.ohio.gov <brandon kilbarger@epa.ohio.gov>,

baltic.village@yahoo.com <baltic.village@yahoo.com>,

gdavis@thethrashergroup.com <gdavis@thethrashergroup.com> more...

Cc: Peter.Dittrich@epa.ohio.gov <peter.dittrich@epa.ohio.gov>

Good afternoon, everyone.

Attached is the EA for the Village's referenced project.

By way of this email, | am asking that the village post the attached document either on its web site or at the village hall.
If you have any questions, please let me know.

Kevin

Kevin C. Hinkle

Environmental Planner

Division of Environmental and Financial Assistance
Office of Financial Assistance

50 W. Town Street, Suite 700

Columbus, Ohio 43215

D: 614.644-3712

Kevin Hinkle@epa.ohio.gov

The State of Ohio is an Equal Opportunity Employer and Provider of ADA Services.
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This email is intended for the sole use of the intended recipient and may contain privileged, sensitive or protected information. If you are not the intended recipient, be
advised that the unauthorized use, disclosure, copying, distribution, or action taken in reliance on the contents of this communication is prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify the sender via telephone or return email and immediately delete this emait.
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